
'Q"  ?,)
o

"JHx%oo

TORRANCE  COUNTY
RESOLUTION  #200S-16

WHEREAS,  the Torce  County  Commission  in regular  session on Wednesday,
Mar'ch  9, 2005  did propose  to authome  a budget  increase  in the FY  2004-05  Budget,
and

WHEREAS,  budget  increases  require  authoiation  from  the Department  ofFinance  and
Administration,  and

WHEREAS,  we  request  authotion  for  the following  budget  increase:

Revenue:
401-1250

401-1248
408-1202

408-1442

Expenditure:
401202233
401502222

408962617
408972617

Microfilm

FEMA  Grant
National  Parks  Grant

Migofi}ming

Field  Supplies
CO/Equipment
CO/Equipment

$ 711.00
$ 642.40
$94,500.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 711.00
$ 642.40
$94,500.00
$ 5,000.00

AUW  'IUJIRKFORE,  it is respectfiully  requested  that  the attached  budget  increase  in the
2004-05  FY  budget  is approved  by theDepartment  ofFinance  and Administration.

j)ONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this  9"" day ofMarch  2005.

k If  2  h

lJ4  2  <7  &&a
County  Clerk  /  Candelaria,District3
DFA  Approval


